












 
 
 

Join Us in Celebrating a Life of Public Service  
 

Art Barnhart, State Controller 
 

Help Us Acknowledge Art’s Contributions 
as he begins a new chapter after retirement 

 
WHERE: Warwick Hotel, 1776 Grant Street, 15th Floor, Millennium Ballroom 

   
WHEN: Friday, June 25, 2004 

 
TIME:  3:00 – 6:00 P.M. 

 
RSVP: Before June 18th (303) 866-3281 

 
 

There’s More:  A Special Colorado Tribute 
Mamas, don’t let your babies grow up to be ‘Trollers 

Don’t let ‘em . . .  
Do you have Blazing Saddles stories from around the campfire? 

Or maybe some Google™-like links to Art’s past? 
 

Call or email them to Richard Pennington, Sandy Montanez,  
or reps from FAST or your other SCO team members 

 
 
 
 

Richard.pennington@state.co.us   (303) 866-3285 
Sandy.Montanez@state.co.us  (303) 866-3814 

 



Field Accounting Services Team (FAST) Agency Assignments
(Updated 6/01/04)

 

LINDA BRADLEY 303-866-4162 BOB HABERKORN 303-866-2626
linda.bradley@state.co.us robert.haberkorn@state.co.us

PERSONNEL D AAA-ARA EDUCATION L DAA-DBA
AGRICULTURE G BAA CU SYSTEM G GFA-GFE
UNC B GKA CSU SYSTEM G GGA-GGJ
HUMAN SERVICES T IHA-ILF FT LEWIS COLLEGE D GSA
LEGISLATIVE BRANCH G MAA-MEA MINES D GLA
HEALTH CARE POLICY & FIN T UHA PUBLIC SAFETY L RAA
CONTROLLER 999 REGULATORY AGENCIES L SAA-SLA

REVENUE D TAA-TGA

DAVE GRIER 303-866-4161
dave.grier@state.co.us TAMMY NELSON 303-866-3891

tammy.nelson@state.co.us
WESTERN STATE COLLEGE B GWA
ADAMS STATE COLLEGE B GYA CCHE/PRIV OCC ED D GAA/GPA
MESA STATE COLLEGE B GZA ARTS & HUMANITIES D GBA
TRANSPORTATION L HAA HISTORICAL SOCIETY D GCA
JUDICIAL L JAA-JFA STUDENT LOAN D GDA
LABOR & EMPLOYMENT D KAA AHEC G GMA
LOCAL AFFAIRS L NAA COLLEGE INVEST D GRA
SECRETARY OF STATE D VAA METROPOLITAN STATE COLLG D GTA

LAW L LAA
MILITARY AFFAIRS G OAA-OCA

FIELD ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACCOUNTANT  

DOTTIE RELAFORD 303-866-4165 DIANNE STUMP 303-866-3890
dottie.relaford@state.co.us dianne.stump@state.co.us

CORRECTIONS B CAA-CIA
GOVERNOR'S OFFICE L EAA-EGA

Back up persons are noted by the letter PUBLIC HEALTH & ENV L FAA-FMA
in the column to the right of the agency name. COMM. COLLEGES B GJA-GJT

NATURAL RESOURCES G PAA-PKA
Bob Haberkorn B TREASURY L WAA-WCA
Dianne Stump D
Linda Bradley L
Dave Grier G
Tammy Nelson T


